
MHS DAV SR. SEC. SCHOOL AKHNOOR
    SESSION: 2025-26

                            PROPOSED ANNUAL PLANNER

Month Date Day Class Activity
4/3/2025 Thursday New Session Starts
4/6/2025 Sunday Holiday Ram Navmi
4/10/2025 Thursday Holiday Mahavir Jayanti
4/11/2025 Friday Nur-II  Baisakhi Celebration
4/13/2025 Sunday Holiday Baisakhi
4/14/2025 Monday Holiday Dr. Br Ambedkar's Birthday
4/22/2025 Tuesday Nur-II World Earth Day ( Plantation Drive ) 
4/25/2025 Friday Nur-UKG Yellow Colour Activity/ Ball Collecting Activity
4/26/2025 Saturday  I & II Frog Run

III- V Pencil Shaving Drawing
VI-VIII Origamy ( Paper Folding Activity )
IX-XII Waste Material Craft ( Inter- House Competition ) 

5/9/2025 Friday Nur-II Mother's day Celebration 
5/12/2025 Monday Holiday Budh Purnima
5/15/2025 Thursday III-XII Unit Test-1 ( 15/05/2025 to 22/05/2025 )

5/16/2025 Friday Nur-II Good Touch/Bad Touch
5/17/2025 Saturday I & II Shadow Activity
5/23/2025 Friday Nir-UKG Role Play ( Helpers)
5/24/2025 Saturday I & II Solo Dance Competition

III-V Fill the bottle
VI-VIII Tug Of War
IX-XII Tug Of War

5/30/2025 Friday Nur-UKG Green Colour Activity
5/31/2025 Saturday I & II Relay Race

III-V Calligraphy
VI-VIII Creative Writing Competition ( Inter-House )
IX-XII Debate Competition ( Inter-House )

6/2/2025 Monday III-XII PTM-1
6/7/2025 Saturday Holiday Eid-Ul-Azha

Summer Vacations (As per Govt. order)

7/5/2025 Saturday Holiday Guru Hargovind Singh Ji's Birthday 
7/6/2025 Sunday Holiday Muharram

APRIL

MAY

JUNE



7/25/2025 Friday Nur-UKG Blue Colour Activity
7/26/2025 Saturday I &II Lemonade Activity

III-V Story Telling Competition ( Inter-House )
VI-VIII Declamation Competition ( Inter- House )
IX-XII Extempore Competition ( Inter - House )

8/1/2025 Friday Nur-2 Evaluation-1 ( 01/08/25 to 11/08/2025 ) 
8/9/2025 Saturday Holiday Raksha Bandhan
8/14/2025 Thursday Nur-2 Janmashtami Celebration

III-V Patriotic Skit
VI-VIII Patriotic Group  Song Competition ( Inter- House )
IX-XII Patriotic Group  Song Competition ( Inter- House )

8/15/2025 Friday Holiday Independence Day
5/16/2025 Saturday Holiday Janmashtami 
8/22/2025 Friday Nur-II Addiction Of Mobile

Lemon Spoon Race
8/23/2025 Saturday I & II  Story Telling ( Characters )

III-V Frog/Duck Race
VI-VIII Kho - Kho ( B/G) Inter-House
IX-XII Kho- Kho ( B/G ) Inter - House

Janamashthmi  Celebration
8/29/2025 Friday Nur-UKG Orange Colour Activity
8/30/2025 Saturday Nur-II PTM-1

9/5/2025 Friday For Teachers Teacher's Day Celebration
9/6/2025 Saturday Holiday Eid-Ul-Milad-Ul-Nabi
9/11/2025 Thursday III-XII Term-1 ( W.e.f 11/09/25 - 26/09/25 )
9/12/2025 Friday Nur-II Awareness On Strangers/Yoga
9/19/2025 Friday Nur-UKG Outdoor Activity
9/20/2025 Saturday I & II Outdoor Activity
9/23/2025 Tuesday Holiday Maharaja Harisingh Ji's Birthday
9/26/2025 Friday Nur-UKG Pink colour Activity
9/27/2025 Saturday I& II Healthy/Unhealthy Food

10/1/2025 Wednesday Holiday Maha Navmi
10/2/2025 Thursday Holiday Gandhi Jayanti/ Dussehra
10/4/2025 Saturday III-XII PTM-2
10/9/2025 Thursday IX-XII Mehandi Competition/ Indoor Games-Chess & Carrom ( Inter- house )

10/10/2025 Friday Holiday Karwachauth
10/17/2025 Friday Nur-II Diwali Celebration
10/18/2025 Saturday III-V Dance Competition
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IX-XII Dance Competition
10/20/2025 Sunday Holidays Diwali Break ( W.e.f 20/10/25 - 23/10/25 )
10/25/2025 Saturday III-V Sack Race

VI-VIII Badminton (B/G) Inter- House
IX-XII Badminton (B/G) Inter-House

10/26/2025 Sunday Holiday Accession
10/31/2025 Friday Nur-UKG Purple Colour Activity

11/5/2025 Wednesday Holiday Guru Nanak Dev Ji's Birthday
11/7/2025 Friday Nur-UKG Vegetable Printing

I & II Sing Together
11/12/2025 Wednesday All Classes Picnic
11/14/2025 Friday Nur-UKG Children's Day Celebration ( Fancy Dress )
11/15/2025 Saturday I & II Conversation ( Stage Presentation )

III-V 50m Run
VI-VIII Basket Ball (B/G) Inter- House
IX-XII Basket Ball (B/G) Inter- House

11/20/2025 Thursday III-XII UNIT-2 ( W.e.f 20/11/25 - 26/11/25 )
11/21/2025 Friday Nur-II Recognition Of Our Helpers
11/22/2025 Saturday I & II Multidrill Games ( 20m Run )

III-V Ice- Cream Stick Craft
VI-VIII Salad Making / Wall Hanging Competition ( Inter- House )
IX-XII BouquetRangoli  Making Competition ( Inter- House ) 

11/28/2025 Friday Nur- UKG Brown Colour Activity
11/29/2025 Saturday I & II Dance Competition

12/1/2025 Monday Nur-II Evaluation-2 ( W.e.f 01/12/25 - 11/12/25 )
12/5/2025 Friday III-XII PTM-3
12/6/2025 Saturday III-V Badminton (B/G) Inter- House

VI-VIII Kabbadi (B/G) Inter- House
IX-XII Volley Ball Inter- House

12/11/2025 Thursday VIII, X & XII Pre- Board Examinations ( W.e.f 11/12/25- 24/12/25)
12/12/2025 Friday Nur-UKG Traffic Lights Activity
12/13/2025 Saturday I & II Quiz Competition
12/19/2025 Friday Nur-UKG Colour Recognition
12/20/2025 Saturday Nur-II PTM-2
12/24/2025 Wednesday Nur-II Red Colour Activity/ Christmas  Celebration
12/25/2025 Thursday Holiday Christmas
12/26/2025 Friday Holidays Winter Break as per govt. orders
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1/9/2026 Friday Nur-UKG Catch the odds 
1/10/2026 Saturday I & II Poem Recitation

VIII, X & XII PTM ( Pre-Board )
1/13/2026 Tuesday Holiday Lohri
1/16/2026 Friday Nur-UKG Identify the objects
1/17/2026 Saturday I & II Balloon Activity
1/23/2026 Friday Nur-II Republic Day Celebration
1/24/2026 Saturday I & II Tri Colour Activity

III-XII Republic Day Celebration ( Special Assembly )
1/26/2026 Mondqy Holiday Republic Day
1/30/2026 Fridqy Nur-II Educational Excursion

2/7/2026 Saturday XII Farewell
2/15/2026 Sunday Holiday Maha Shivratri
2/16/2026 Monday VIII-XII Annual Examinations As Per DAV/CBSC

  
3/2/2026 Monday Nur-VII Evaluation-3/Annual Examinations
3/4/2026 Wednesday Holiday Holi
3/21/2026 Saturday Holiday Eid-Ul-Fitr
3/26/2026 Thursday Holiday Ram Navmi
3/27/2026 Friday Nur-II PTM-3
3/28/2026 Saturday III-VIII/IX-XIPTM-4
3/31/2026 Tuesday Session Ends
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